LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CADETS/CADETTES
CALAIS

Epreuves
-52 L 4
7 (+10ptsy) BOULAAMANE Issrae (92, IDF) AV G VILLENEUVE
-57 .
7 (+20pts) SADOUNE Melina (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
-70 .
5 (+10pts) BENTOUDA Dyana (78, IDF) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE
5 30pts) NJIKE MBIAFU Romane (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
+70 .
NC HACHOUM Imane (78, IDF) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE
NC KHAIF Nora (78, IDF) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE
'46 hd

(+30pts) DEMME Alexandre (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BENCHEIKH Mathis (94, IDF)

ZAHOUM Anouar (92, IDF)
DJEZAR Chakir (95, IDF)

RIPOCHE Mathieu (75, IDF)

-60

CZERNICHOW Arthur (75, IDF)
LAVERGNE Kirian (77, IDF)
BOUYSSOU Romain (92, IDF)
GUYENET Romain (95, IDF)
LOUET Hugo (95, IDF)

ROSSIGNOL Antoine (92, IDF)

PREAUBERT Martin (77, IDF)

RENAULT Samy (91, IDF)
LINTILHAC Barthelemy (75, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Evens (77, IDF)
MOMOT Matheo (77, IDF)

SAAD Rayan (92, IDF)

ROGER Paul (77, IDF)
AKUESON Julian (95, IDF)

PRIOLET Massis (94, IDF)

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JC COULOMMIERS

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

J.C.MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB LISSOIS

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JC COULOMMIERS

JC COULOMMIERS

J.C.DE SURESNES

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT



NC 10pts) SEHO Jeffrey (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB ESCALES

NC BARRY Pierre (78, IDF) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE



